833.0

868.0

PRODUCT CODE

AIC450300B (Base)
AIC450300B/1
AIC450300B/1.5
AIC450300B/2
AIC450300B/2.4
AIC450300B/3

Main Pipework
Connections

)

(mm)

300
300
300
300
300
300

Optional Side

Inlets

@

(mm)

225
225
225
225
225
225

Overall
Depth
A
(mm)

665
995
1505
2020
2355
2995

Inlet

Invert

(mm)

600
930
1440
1955
2290
2930

Approx.

Weight

(Ka)

19.5
24.5
31
36
42

A«VA/

a/

N

A(Mé VAV, VA

Oturtle

PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS
THE SOLE PROPERTY OF TURTLE ENVIRO LTD. ANY
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT
THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF TURTLE ENVIRO LTD IS
PROHIBITED.

Histnl

CHAMBER MADE

DRAWN BY: PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
JR
DRAWN DATE: ACCESSO - INSPECTION CHAMBER
29/10/24
APPROVED BY: PRODUCT/CODE:
D.A AIC450300B

APPROVED DATE:
29/10/24

SCALE: | 1:15 | SHEET/SIZE A3 REV: 3




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5


