



PRODUCT CODE	Main Pipework	Optional Side	Overall	Inlet	Approx.
	Connections	Inlets	Depth	Invert	Weight
	Ø (mm)	Ø (mm)	A (mm)	B (mm)	(Kg)
AIC450300B (Base)	300	225	665	600	9
AIC450300B/1	300	225	995	930	19.5
AIC450300B/1.5	300	225	1505	1440	24.5
AIC450300B/2	300	225	2020	1955	31
AIC450300B/2.4	300	225	2355	2290	36
AIC450300B/3	300	225	2995	2930	42



PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL  
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS  
THE SOLE PROPERTY OF TURTLE ENVIRO LTD. ANY  
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT  
THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF TURTLE ENVIRO LTD IS  
PROHIBITED.



DRAWN BY: J.R	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: ACCESSO - INSPECTION CHAMBER
DRAWN DATE: 29/10/24	
APPROVED BY: D.A	PRODUCT/CODE: AIC450300B
APPROVED DATE: 29/10/24	SCALE: 1:15 SHEET/SIZE A3 REV: 3